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Snehal Jadhav

From: Sweta Pugalia
Sent: 24 May 2024 12:39
To: Invoices TFS
Cc: Tushar Agale; Snehal Jadhav; Chetan Bobade; Yuvrajsingh Shekhawat; Anuj Dubey; Samarjit Pani; Bangalore Stores; Akshit Sogani
Subject: Re: payment pending

Hi Team, 
We received all material against the submitted PO and invoices.  
 
Thanks  
Sweta Pugalia 
 
 
 
 

From: Invoices TFS <invoices@travelfoodservices.com> 
Sent: Thursday, May 23, 2024 11:27 AM 
To: Sweta Pugalia <sweta.pugalia@blrlounge.in> 
Cc: Tushar Agale <tushar.agale@travelfoodservices.com>; Snehal Jadhav <snehal.jadhav@travelfoodservices.com>; Chetan Bobade 
<chetan.bobade@travelfoodservices.com>; Yuvrajsingh Shekhawat <yuvrajsingh.shekhawat@travelfoodservices.com>; Anuj Dubey <anuj.dubey@travelfoodservices.com>; 
Samarjit Pani <samarjit.pani@travelfoodservices.com>; Bangalore Stores <bangalore.store@blrlounge.in>; Akshit Sogani <akshit.sogani@travelfoodservices.com> 
Subject: RE: payment pending  
  
Hi Sweta, 
  
   Would you kindly confirm receipt of the materials according to the bills attached? The vendor is pursuing us for his overdue payments. 
  

From: Invoices TFS  
Sent: 08 May 2024 17:37 
To: Snehal Jadhav <snehal.jadhav@travelfoodservices.com> 
Cc: Tushar Agale <tushar.agale@travelfoodservices.com> 
Subject: FW: payment pending 
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Hi Snehal, 
  
     Please arrange Approval on attached revise bill 
  

Reference Number Location Invoice Date Invoice Number Bill Amount  Vendor Name 
BLR202100012853 Bangalore  BLR  05-Nov-22 04/22                          990.00  Momina Marketing 

  
  

From: Wedding lounge <weddingslounge@gmail.com>  
Sent: 08 May 2024 16:48 
To: Invoices TFS <invoices@travelfoodservices.com> 
Cc: Anuj Dubey <anuj.dubey@travelfoodservices.com>; Snehal Jadhav <snehal.jadhav@travelfoodservices.com>; Sweta Pugalia <sweta.pugalia@blrlounge.in>; Tushar 
Agale <tushar.agale@travelfoodservices.com>; Akshit Sogani <akshit.sogani@travelfoodservices.com> 
Subject: Re: payment pending 
  
CAUTION: This email originated from outside of the organization. Do not click links or open attachments unless you recognize the sender and know the content is safe. 
  
hi, 
  
Please update about the payment status.  
  
Regards, 
Deepak 
  
On Sat, Apr 27, 2024 at 11:05 AM Wedding lounge <weddingslounge@gmail.com> wrote: 

Yes, please proceed.   
 
  
so As per your calculation will be receiving the  balance amount of  140397/-  
  
Thanks & Regards 
Deepak 
  
  
On Fri, Apr 19, 2024 at 12:23 PM Invoices TFS <invoices@travelfoodservices.com> wrote: 
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Hi Sir, 
  
   Kindly confirm if you are okay with us, for deducting interest from your payment as per the email above. 
  
  

From: Invoices TFS  
Sent: 17 April 2024 15:26 
To: Wedding lounge <weddingslounge@gmail.com> 
Cc: Anuj Dubey <anuj.dubey@travelfoodservices.com>; Snehal Jadhav <snehal.jadhav@travelfoodservices.com>; Sweta Pugalia <sweta.pugalia@blrlounge.in> 
Subject: RE: payment pending 
  
HI DEEPAK, 
  
   Please review attached mail and revert. 
  

From: Wedding lounge <weddingslounge@gmail.com>  
Sent: 17 April 2024 15:22 
To: Anuj Dubey <anuj.dubey@travelfoodservices.com>; Invoices TFS <invoices@travelfoodservices.com>; TFS Vendorrecon <tfs.vendorrecon@travelfoodservices.com> 
Subject: Fwd: payment pending 
  

CAUTION: This email originated from outside of the organization. Do not click links or open attachments unless you recognize the sender and know the content is safe. 
  
Hi Mr.Anuj, 
  
Please find the details below.. 
Deepak 
   +91 8197897514 
  

 Some people who received this message don't often get email from weddingslounge@gmail.com. Learn why this is important  


